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			What’s Happening in the Community!
		

				

				
				
			What’s Happening in the Community!

Mark your calendars for the following notable events coming up in the community!

Friday March 29—Good Friday Service 5pm (GH)

Sunday March 31—Easter Sunday Dinner 3pm (GH)

Tuesday April 2 – Lake County Sheriff’s Office Q&A about the M.O.U. 1pm (GH)

Wednesday April 3—OnSpot Dermatology 8am (GH/Parking Lot)

Wednesday April 3—Softball Annual Meeting 8:30am (AC)

Thursday April 4—Community Town Hall SR44 Development 1pm (GH)

Friday April 5 – Movie Night—7pm (GH) Argylle PG13

Saturday April 6—Resident Coffee & Donuts 9am (AC)

Saturday April 6—Pennbrooke Singers Concert 6:30pm (GH)

Sunday April 7—Lake Concert Band 3pm (GH)

Friday April 12—Trash and Treasure Pre-Sale 5:30pm (GH)

Saturday April 13—Trash and Treasure Sale  9am (GH)

Sunday April 14—ACT Golf Tournament 8:30am (Clubhouse)

Sunday April 14—2024 Concert Series #4

                                          Rich Pupura 7pm (GH)

Sunday April 21—Line Dance Social 3pm (GH)

Tuesday April 23—Board of Directors Meeting  3pm (GH)

Friday April 26—Potluck Dinner 4pm (GH)

Saturday April 27—April Dance “A Night in Paris”  6pm (GH)

Monday—Friday April 29 to May 3—Grand Hall Closed for Maintenance


		

				

					

		

					

		
				

				
					
						
					
			
						
				
					
			
						
						
							
						
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			

		

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
							Contact Us
Welcome Center: 501 State Route 44
(352) 360-1001
Admin@PennbrookeFairways.org
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							Click here for community video and information
						

				

				
				
							Lots for Sale
Homes for Sale
						

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
							RSO Office Hours
Monday – Friday
8:30 AM – 2:30 PM
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